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Breakdown of overdue loans by economic sectors

12/31/2017 AZN thousand

Sector Breakdown
Total laons and leases
Loans to oil sector

Loans to energy and natural resources sector

Loans to other sectors of industry

Loans to retail and servise sector

Loans to agricultural sector

Loans to consumers

Overdue Loans

143 841.19

66.8

36 240.3
2519.1
105 015.0



