

Breakdown of overdue loans by economic sectors

	12/31/2017	AZN thousand
Sector Breakdown		Overdue Loans
Total laons and leases		143 841.19
Loans to oil sector		-
Loans to energy and natural resources sector		-
Loans to other sectors of industry		66.8
Loans to retail and servise sector		36 240.3
Loans to agricultural sector		2 519.1
Loans to consumers		105 015.0